
Tender: NIT NO: 22/KLYSD-I OF 2024-25

1.  General  Information  

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District NADIA Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Kalyani-I Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

NIT NO: 22/KLYSD-I

OF 2024-25

Estimate

Put to

Tender

55609.27 Memo No 255 /KLYSD-I Memo Date 10-02-2025

e Tender Id Description

Arrear payment for revision of daily rate for Operation & maintenance of distribution system,

rising main and allied pipe lines along all components at JNM Hospital, College, Hostel, Quarters

complex under Nadia Division PHE. Dte. W.e.f. 01-01-2024 to 31-08-2024.

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type NEFT/RTGS Payable To Payable At

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 10-02-2025 01:00 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 20-02-2025 01:00 PM

Last Date of Application 17-02-2025 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 20-02-2025 01:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Arrear payment for revision of daily rate for Operation & maintenance of

distribution system, rising main and allied pipe lines along all components

at JNM Hospital, College, Hostel, Quarters complex under Nadia Division

PHE. Dte. W.e.f. 01-01-2024 to 31-08-2024.

₹ 55,609.27 153 Days ₹ 1,112.00

Arrear payment for revision of daily rate for Day to day Repair , Operation

& Maintenance of CI/DI/AC/UPVC/GI rising main and distribution system of

water supply scheme t including cleaning of over head tank and regular



2 cleaning of sewer line from hospital complex to disposal including

cleaning of other allied structures of hospital complex of N.S.S Covid

Hospital and adjacent Nurses/Doctors' Hostel at NSS Hospital under Nadia

Division, PHE Dte. W.e.f. 01-01-2024 to 31-08-2024. ."

₹ 37,072.85 153 Days ₹ 741.00

3 Renovation of Main Gate of Institute of Pharmacy, Kalyani, Nadia. ₹ 94,022.00 15 Days ₹ 1,880.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 Schedule 03.pdf

2 New-Form-2911.pdf

3 Schedule 01.pdf

4 Notice.pdf

5 Schedule 02.pdf


	Tender: NIT NO: 22/KLYSD-I OF 2024-25
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


